
1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot
1 Carl Henrik Häll Npk 43 47 44 49 47 46 276
2 Jonas Olsson Lskf 42 49 44 42 42 45 264
3 Simon Vall Mjölby 37 42 40 45 46 39 249
4 Peter Erneskog Mjölby 40 37 37 43 42 45 244
5 Hans Olofsson Saab 35 45 44 42 35 43 244
6 Ulrika Vall Mjölby 41 40 41 40 38 43 243
7 Camilla Byrsjö Mjölby 39 45 39 36 45 39 243
8 Johan Fransson Mjölby 44 40 38 38 41 37 238
9 Claes Romberg Npk 37 36 40 44 38 40 235

10 Jerry Ross Npk 37 39 39 43 36 39 233
11 Mats Karlsson Saab 31 37 41 41 38 43 231
12 Ye Panming Lskf 36 40 36 38 39 41 230
13 Jonas Stare Saab 38 34 43 31 45 37 228
14 Christian Andréasson Saab 34 39 36 42 33 43 227
15 Joakim Eckerbom Saab 35 25 35 42 44 35 216
16 Emelie Andersson Saab 25 39 37 40 28 45 214
17 Emelie Wärbo Mjölby 27 31 29 16 41 39 183

Årets Rekryt, Carl Henrik Häll, vann precision och tvåa i fält

Rekrytträffen 20140914
Precision



Tr Tv Tot Poäng
1 Simon Vall Mjölby 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 35 / 22 57 42
2 Carl Henrik Häll Npk 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 35 / 22 57 37
3 Mats Karlsson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 35 / 22 57 33
4 Johan Fransson Mjölby 6 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 34 / 23 57 32
5 Claes Romberg Npk 6 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 3 35 / 22 57 31
6 Jerry Ross Npk 6 / 2 6 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 34 / 23 57 17
7 Joakim Eckerbom Saab 6 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 34 / 22 56 20
8 Camilla Byrsjö Mjölby 6 / 2 5 / 5 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 33 / 22 55 15
9 Christian Andréasson Saab 6 / 2 6 / 5 4 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 32 / 22 54 30

10 Jonas Olsson Lskf 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 5 6 / 3 33 / 21 54 26
11 Ulrika Vall Mjölby 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 33 / 21 54 16
12 Jonas Stare Saab 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 5 6 / 3 33 / 20 53 43
13 Peter Erneskog Mjölby 3 / 2 6 / 5 6 / 4 3 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 29 / 22 51 21
14 Ye Panming Lskf 6 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 5 4 / 3 28 / 20 48 29
15 Hans Olofsson Saab 6 / 2 5 / 5 6 / 4 6 / 4 0 / 0 5 / 3 28 / 18 46 8
16 Emelie Andersson Saab 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 28 / 15 43 22
17 Emelie Wärbo Mjölby 2 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 2 22 / 17 39 10

Årets Rekryt, Carl Henrik Häll, vann precision och tvåa i fält

Rekrytträffen 20140914
Poängfält

Stn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6


